
2024 Fee Schedule 
 

  Amount 

 Application Fees  

 Application fee – to be an active member $300 

 Application fee – to be an active member as a Canadian Legal 

Advisor 

$300 

 Application fee – to lift an automatic suspension after 12 or 

more months 

$300  

   

 Membership Fees  

 Articled student membership fee  $175.00 

 Active member –membership fee for an articled student to be 

an active member  

$350.00 

 Active member – annual membership fee $1,400 

 Non-practising member - annual membership fee $300 

 Retired member - annual membership fee $30 

 Membership change fee – non-practising member to active 

member 

$1,100 

 Membership change fee – retired member to active member $1,370 

   

   

 Interjurisdictional Practitioner  

 Application fee $300 

 Certificate of permission to act – fee $455 

 Certificate of permission to act – renewal fee $455 

   

 Professional Corporation  

 Application fee  $150 

 Permit fee $120 

 Permit renewal fee $120 

   

 Late Fees  

 Fee for late membership renewal  $300 

 Fee for late CPD reporting $200 

 Fee for late CPD completion $300 

   

 Other  

 Certificate of standing  $75 

 Certifying statement for an LLP Registration  $100.00 
 


